
 

 
 

2023 Exemption Event Dates 
 

If you are unable to make it to an event you may visit your local Township Assessor’s Office during 
their regular business hours or stop by the Supervisor of Assessments Office! 

April 25, 2023   Tuesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Crete Township  
1367 Wood Street 
Crete, IL 60417 

    ***RESIDENTS ONLY***       
April 27, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Carillon Club 
4003 Idlewild Lane 
Naperville, IL 60564 

May 2, 2023   Tuesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Jackson Township  
100 E Mississippi Avenue 
Elwood, IL 60421                               

May 3, 2023   Wednesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Plainfield Township  
22525 W Lockport Street 
Plainfield, IL 60544 

May 5, 2023  Friday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Village of Monee 
5130 W Court Street 
Monee, IL 60449 

    ***RESIDENTS ONLY*** 
May 16, 2023   Tuesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Carillon  
21146 S Carillon Drive 
Plainfield, IL  60544 

    ***RESIDENTS ONLY*** 
May 18, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Grand Haven 
1520 Grand Haven Road 
Romeoville, IL 60446                        

    ***RESIDENTS ONLY*** 
May 23, 2023   Tuesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Carillon Lakes 
21325 Carillon Lakes Drive 
Crest Hill, IL 60403 

May 25, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Washington Township  
30200 Towncenter Drive 
Beecher, IL 60401 

May 31, 2023   Wednesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Frankfort Township 
11000 W Lincoln Highway 
Frankfort, IL  60423                                    

    ***RESIDENTS ONLY*** 
June 1, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Lago Vista 
16800 Lago Vista Blvd 
Lockport, IL  60441 

June 2, 2023   Friday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Manhattan Township 
230 Wabash Street 
Manhattan, IL  60442 

June 5, 2023   Monday  
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Troy Township 
25448 Seil Road 
Shorewood, IL  60404                        

June 7, 2023   Wednesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
1st United Methodist Church 
401 E Kahler Road 
Wilmington, IL  60481 

June 8, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Romeo Recreational Center 
900 W Romeo Road 
Romeoville, IL  60446   

June 13, 2023   Tuesday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Lockport Township 
1463 S Farrell Road 
Lockport, IL  60441 

    ***RESIDENTS ONLY*** 
June 15, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Carillon 
21146 Carillon Drive 
Plainfield, IL 60544 

June 22, 2023   Thursday 
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
DuPage Township - Levy Center 
251 Canterbury Lane 
Bolingbrook, IL  60440 
 

WILL COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS OFFICE 
 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

📞 Remember-- you can always contact us! 📞 
 

The Will County Supervisor of Assessments Office  

302 N. Chicago St. Joliet, IL 60432 

 Monday thru Friday 8:30 am to 4:30 pm  

 

  For additional information, please contact the  
Will County Supervisor of Assessments Office: 

Phone: (815) 740-4648 
Website: www.willcountysoa.com 

  

 

Representatives from the Will County Supervisor of Assessments Office will 
be at these events to assist with all exemptions. 

 
Please bring the application and all documentation with you to the event! 

 

🎪 Visit our booth at the Will County Fair 🎪 
 

August 23-27, 2023 

Wednesday- Sunday 10:00am-9:00pm 

Will County Fair Booth Location: Atrium 

710 S West Street 

Peotone, IL 60468 

 

 

 


